OTKPbITbIN KYBOK

APy,
%’ PECMNYBJINKU BENIAPYCb il ) D~
E | ET——
'm MO NJABAHUIO 7
10-13 UIOJ15 2024
OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 10. - 13.7.2024
AuctaHuma 35 MyxX4unHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
13.07.2024 - 17:06 CTapToBbIi NPOTOKOA ®UHASBHBIN
MwupoBoii pekopg, 23.55 KOLESNIKQV, Kliment RUS Kazan (RUS) 27.07.2023
Pekopg PB 24.66 LUMbII, Hukuta BLR Glasgow (GBR) 03.08.2018
Pekopg, EBponbl 23.55 KOLESNIKOV, Kliment RUS Kazan (RUS) 27.07.2023

KMC :28.80 / MC: 26.85 / MCMK

1 24.85

Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima

PuHan

HECIOK, AHgpeii
BYEBW\Y, NBaH
BENLKEBWY, OMuTpuii
KYXAPEHKO, Amutpuii
CTACENOBWY, BukTtop
FNYWKOB, AH
CABULIKUI, Angpeit
CUNBbYYK, feHnc
BOrATKC, Unbs

O ~NOO U~ WNEO

Pe3epBHble 3a5BKU

TPYLW, N epmaH
LUEBYEHKO, Huknta

r’p

2006
2004
2006
2004
1994
2003
2005
2005
2008

2006
2006

paspsg CrpaHa KomaHpa 3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems

MC BLR  MwuHCK 27.10
MC BLR  MwuHCK 27.08
MC BLR MuHckas o6nactb 26.69
MC BLR Tlomenbckasi 061acTb 26.60
MCMK  BLR MwuHcK 25.84
MC BLR MuHckas o6nactb 26.31
MC BLR  MwuHckK 26.60
MC BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb 26.84
KMC BLR bBpectckasa obnactb 27.10
MC BLR bBpecTckas obnactb 27.25
KMC BLR  MwuHCK 27.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 17:24 - CtpaHuua 1

@[ABIIPIIM BEAAPYCBAHK
[TPAHCTA 3

BENAPYCb

S

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

amkoqop

. ETREE
s=nmm o2 A



