









, 10. - 13.7.2024

	35 , 50m					
13.07.2024	- 17:06					
			OV, Kliment	RUS	Kazan (RUS)	27.07.2023
		24.66 , 23.55 KOLESNIKOV, Kliment		BLR	Glasgow (GBR)	03.08.2018
				RUS	Kazan (RUS)	27.07.2023
KMC : 28.80 /	/ MC : 26.85 / MCN	IK : 24.85				
	,	/				
0	,	2006	BLR			27.10
1	,	2004	BLR			27.08
2	,	2006	BLR			26.69
3	,	2004	BLR			26.60
4	,	1994	BLR			25.84
5	,	2003	BLR			26.31
6	,	2005	BLR			26.60
7	,	2005	BLR			26.84
8	,	2008	BLR			27.10
	,					
	,	2006	BLR			27.25
	,	2006	BLR			27.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 17:24 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















